PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT 1996			FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS								
DOCU 1. Corporati	JMENT # on Name	621570) (1)								
QUAL	ITY SEWER A	AND DRAIN CLE	ANING SERVICES, I	INC.							
			•								
Principal Plac	ce of Business		Mailing Address	••••			! {@@ @@ {	ia kadan dom andar dal	PI OIBII DIBII		
15315 75TH 15147 JAMI PALM BEAG US		3418					Date Incorporated or Qua	ified 3a. Date	of Last R	eport	— ₁
2 Principal I	Place of Business						05/14/1979		5/01/199		
21 /J3/.		WAY No	2a. Mailing Address 26 /J3N 75	the WA	y No	.	4. FEI Number 59-1915734		├	Applied For Not Applicable	le
Suite, Apt	. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		7		5. Certificate of Status Desire	d 🗀	\$8.75	Additional	_
Cipp3 Sta	te Beans	GARDENS	City & State				6. Election Campaign Finance	ng 🕞		Required May Be	
23 Tain	(0	Country	Zip PACA DCA	rch 61		P	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability	(for intensible to	Adde	d to Fees	\dashv
24 33	418 25	Palm Benel	29 33418	30 Pe	e/m Be	rel	Florida Statutes	Yes No		199.032,	
	y, Name and	Address of Current	Registered Agent		Name		10. Name and Address of N	ew Registered	Agent		\exists
LIVINGSTON MICHAEL I						ddrocc	(P.O. Box Number is Not Acc	antable)			_
_	75TH WAY, NO			83							
PALMI	BEACH GARDEN	NS FL 33418									
				ĺ	Gity			FL		Code	
Or registe	rea agent, or both	i, in the otate of honda	. Ouch change was auroona	zea ov me co	e-named corporation's b	poratio	n submits this statement for the fidirectors. Thereby accept the	e purpose of cha	inging its re	egistered office	се
tamiliar w SIGNATURE	ith, and accept the	e obligations of, Section	i 607.0505, Florida Statutes	S.			,			ego , a	
12.	Signature, typed or prin	ted name of registered agent an	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OTE: Registered A	gent signature req	ured wh		DATE			
TITLE	P	OFFICERS AND	DELETE	13.	E		ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO		DIRECTO Change	RS IN 12 Addition	<u>\$</u>
NAME		N, MICHAEL L		1.2 NAM	IE			_	_ · · •		2
STREET ADDRESS Offy-ST-Zip	DALLA DELOU CARDENA EL				1.3 STREET ADDRESS						2E034 (12/95)
TITLE	ST	TO CHIDENOTE	DELETE	1.4 City 2. 1 Titu	- ST- ZIP E				Change	Addition	- ∺
NAME	LEARY, VIR			2.2 NAM	E			.			
STREET ADDRESS	15147 JAMA JUNO FL	AICA DR			ET ADDRESS						
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	JOHO FE		[] DELETE	2.4 CITY 3. 1 TITL					Change	☐ Addition	
NAME				3.2 NAM	E			_	_ onenge		
STREET ADDRESS				3.3 STR	EET ADDRESS						
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE			DELETE	3.4 CITY 4. 1 TITE) Change	Addition	4
NAME				4.2 NAM	ĺ			L	Johange		
STREET ADDRESS				4.3 STRE	ET ADDRESS						
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	<u> </u>		☐ DELETE	4 4 CITY 5 1 TITL			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		7.65		
NAME				5.2 NAM				L] Change	Addition	
STREET ADDRESS				5.3 STRE	ET ADDRESS						
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE			☐ DELETE	5.4 C(TY					1 0		_
NAME			M nefelt	6. 1 TITL	i] Change	☐ Addition	
STREET ADDRESS		ŧ			ET ADDRESS						
CITY-ST-ZIP	w partiful that the	formation ourselfed.	thin films is used in the	6 4 CHY	ST-ZIP	<i>i</i>					_
							e exemption stated in Section not that my signature shall have lort as required by Chapter 60				
appears in	Block 12 or Block	k 13 if changed, or on	anattachment with an addr	ess.	TO EXECUTE I	ino (BE	^				
SIGNAT	'URE: 🏒	ww/	150				Jan 27,19	46 40	7-144	. 4890	
	SIG	NATURE AND TYPED OR	INTER NAME OF SIGNING OFFICE	R OR DIRECTOR	1		Date	Da	lime Phone #		